42
Sales and technical advice:   t 0113 252 9428   e sales@arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk   w www.arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk
V1.3 28.09.2022
Don’t take our
word for it, see our
certification...
Application
The ARC T-Barrier Pitched Roof is designed to provide a fire, thermal and acoustic barrier

ARC T-Barrier has a Green Guide rating of A+.
Health and Safety
ARC Building Solutions has an approved Health and Safety Policy and is committed to working and supplying products
safely. ARC’s rockfibre mineral wool is not classed as a possible human carcinogen. We have assessed products as
required by Substances Hazardous to Health Regulations (COSHH). An ARC COSHH data sheet is available and can be
downloaded from ARC’s website.
Standard Dimensions & Packaging Specification
Product
Code
Party Wall
Cavity
Void
Thickness
Dimensions Pack Qty Packs per
Pallet
TBR50/25 50mm 25mm 65/65 x 50/300 x 1200mm 9 10
TBR75/25 75mm 25mm 90/75 x 50/300 x 1200mm 9 10
TBR100/25 100mm 25mm 120/100 x 50/300 x 1200mm 9 10
TBR125/25 125mm 25mm 135/120 x 50/300 x 1200mm 6 12
TBR150/25 150mm 25mm 160/120 x 50/300 x 1200mm 3 14
© 2022 ARC Building Solutions Ltd. ARC and T-Barrier are registered trademarks of ARC Building Solutions Ltd.